

TS- 178/23
Regd.- 151/23

10
21.06.24

Today is fixed for filing c/report, SR/AD and acceptance w/s of the defendants no. 1 – 6 & 12 – 16.

None takes any step.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 20.09.24 for filing c/report, SR/AD and acceptance w/s of the defendants no. 1 – 6 & 12 – 16.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip

Injunction matter

Later
21.06.24

Today is also fixed for extension of the *ad- interim* injunction.

No step has been taken by the plaintiff.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

The ad – interim injunction is extended till the next date fixed.

To date.

ACJM cum CJSD,
Kakdwip